THE WATERWAY
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Fot Yhe Tahle

all served with sourdough
Pipers crisps (selection of flavours)
Whipped Salted Butter

Courgette Dip (pb)
Smoked courgette, basil, pine nuts

Anchovies
White anchovies, pickled fennel

Smoked Mackerel Paté
Dill, shallots, horseradish cream

Bone Marrow
Roasted bone, caramelised onion,
Old Winchester

Rabbit Rillette

House pickles, chilli mustard
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.............. OL,SW ” et W - Any two of the same for 12,00

Available Monday to Friday 12pm to 7pm
(except bank holidays)

Spiced Mojito

Bacardi Spiced, lime, mint, sugar, soda

Espresso Martini

Eristoff, Blend coffee, sugar, espresso

Caipirinha / Caiproska

Velho Barreiro / Eristoff, lime, sugar

Dark & Stormy

Bacardi Carta Negra, ginger beer, lime

Gin Fizz
Bombay Sapphire, lemon, sugar, soda

Bellini / Rossini
peach / strawberry purée, prosecco

Some of our drinks contain one or more of the 14 key allergens.
Please ask a staff member for more detailed information.



Peer & Cede

On Draught

Aspalls Draught Cyder, UK (4.5%)
Lucky Saint Lager, UK (0.5%)

Pravha, CZK (4.0%)

Madri Lager, UK (4.6%)

Alpacalypse Session IPA, UK (4.0%)
Harbour Beach Party Pale Ale, UK (3.8%)
Harbour Singlefin Lager, UK (4.0%)
Guinness, IRE (4.1%)

Monte Carlo Beer, FR (4.8%)

Asahi Super Dry, JPN (5.2%)

Peroni, ITA (5.1%)

Harbour Big Wednesday IPA, UK (5.6%)

Bottled Beer, Cider & Ale

Peroni Libera, ITA (0.0%)

Lucky Saint Hazy IPA, UK (0.5%)
Butcombe Goram IPA, UK (0.5%)

Birra Moretti Sale Di Mare, ITA (4.8%)
Ichnusa Lager, ITA (4.7%)

Peroni Gluten Free, ITA (5.1%)

Sharp’s Doom Bar, UK (4.0%)

Guinness 0.0%, UK, 538ml

Rekorderlig (v. flavours), UK (4.5%), 500ml

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime alcohol free, UK (0%), 500ml

Seft Diine

Schweppes Ginger ale

Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry / Tomato juice

Old Jamaican Ginger Beer

San Pellegrino Limonata / San Pellegrino Blood orange

Fever Tree Tonic

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero sugar
Fresh Orange juice

Red Bull

Some of our drinks contain one or more of the 14 key allergens.
Please ask a staff member for more detailed information.
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Sparkling wine

Scavi & Ray 0%, Aus.
Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy

Pierre Mignon, Grand Reserve, France

White wine

Entero Old Vine Macabeo, Spain
Pinot Grigio, Sartori, ltaly
Chardonnay, Hamilton Heights, S Australia

175ml

69
79
8.2

Verdicchio di Matelica ‘San Vito’, Lamelia, Italy 8.8

Picpoul de Pinet, Dmne de la Viste, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneburn, NZ

Red wine

Sangiovese, Cielo e Terra, Italy

Merlot, Bonfaro Tinto, Vinho, PRT

Malbec, Man Meets Mountain, ARG

Rioja Crianza, Puente de Salceda, ES
Montipagno Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, IT
Pinot Noir, Long Barn, Fior di Sole USA

Rosé wine
Carignan Rosé, La Loupe, d'OC, FR
Piquepoul Rose, Vignobles Foncalieu, FR

Saint-Roch Les Vignes Rosé, FR

Sweet Wines & Liquers

Cockburn’s Port, NV, Portugal
Taylor's Fine Tawny, Portugal

Muscat de Beaumes de Venise, France
Pedro Ximenez Napoleon, NV, Spain
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13

We also serve wine in 125ml glasses if requested
Please note wine vintages are subject to change
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Café Martini 10.5

Vecchia Romagna, Amaro del Capo, espresso, sugar

Passionate Rummer 10.5

Cut Spiced Rum, Disaronno, Falernum, lime, passion fruit,
coconut water, Angostura bitters

Ambrosia "

Cazcabel Honey, Disaronno, Falernum, mezcal,
coconut water, chocolate bitters

Amaro Sour 11

Amaro Montenegro, Casoni Nocino Di Modena,
lemon, sugar, aquafaba, chocolate bitters

Walnut Manhattan 12

Evan Williams bourbon, Casoni Nocino Di Modena,
Antica Formula, orange bitters

The Cure 12.5

Elijah Craig Small Batch bourbon, St Germain,
Antica Formula, mint, sugar

Warm honey cider 8.5

Boulard Calvados, Cazcabel Honey, sugar, apple, cider

Almond Toddy 8.5
Dewar's White Label, Amaretto, sugar, lemon, star anise, ginger

Spiced Camomile Grog 8.5
Bacardi Spiced, falernum, lime, sugar, cloves, camomile

Chocolatescape 9.5

Bumbu, Bacardi Carta Blanca, maraschino, grenadine,
lime, cinnamon, cranberry, white chocolate,

Some of our drinks contain one or more of the 14 key allergens.
Please ask a staff member for more detailed information.



Scavi & Ray 0%, Aus.

Prosecco Brut, Argeo, Ruggeri
Pierre Mignon, Grande Réserve
Moét & Chandon, Brut Imperial
Veuve Cliquot, Yellow Label
Moét & Chandon, Rose Imperial
Bollinger, Special Cuvée

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Brut

Wihite Wene

Entero Old Vine Macabeo, Manchulea
Pinot Grigio, Sartori, Lombardia

Vinho Verde, Quinta da Lixa

Hamilton Heights, Chardonnay

Chenin Blanc, Roussanne, Ses’ Fikile
Verdicchio di Matelica ‘San Vito’, Lamelia
Picpoul de Pinet Blanc, Domaine de la Viste
Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneburn

Riesling, Eins Zwei Dry Rheingau Leitz
Albarino, Condes de Albarei, Rias Baixas
Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard

Sancerre, “Mercy Dieu” Domaine Bailly
Gavi di Gavi 'La Minaia’, Piemonte

Meursault, Clos de la Velle
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NV
NV
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We also serve wine in 125ml glasses if requested
Please note wine vintages are subject to change
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ltaly

France
France
France
France
France

France

Spain
ltaly
Portugal
S.Aus
S.Africa
ltaly
France
NZ
Ger.
Spain
France
France
ltaly

France

Bottle
19.50

43.00
65.00
79.00
95.00
98.00
99.00
120.00

Bottle

27.00
31.00
33.00
34.00
35.00
35.00
36.00
37.00
37.00
40.00
52.00
57.00
64.00
92.00



}Qu/ Wene

Sangiovese, Cielo a Terra, Veneto

Merlot, Bonfaro Tinto, Vinho Lisboa
Malbec, Man Meets Mountain

Prunus, Dao Tinto

Rioja Crianza, Puente de Salceda
Montipagno Montepulciano

Beaujolais Rouge, Dmne de la Couvette
Shiraz, Pimpala Road, Geoff Merrill

Pinot Noir, Long Barn, Fior di Sole

Cétes du Rhéne, Laurent B, Dmne Brusset
Peppoli Chianti Classico, Antinori

Melipal Malbec, Agrelo, Mendoza
Chateau Lamothe-Cissac, Bordeaux
Valpolicella Secco, Bertani, Veneto
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Villa Borghetti

Barolo, Matteo Ascheri, Piemonte

pmé Nu/w

Carignan Rosé, La Loupe, d'OC
Piquepoul Rosé, Vignobles Foncalieu
Saint-Roch, Les Vignes Rosé, Provence
Sancerre Rosé, Le Petit Broux

Domaine Ott, Clos Mireille Rosé, Provence

2024
2023
2024
2021
2021
2024
2023
2022
2023
2024
2023
2019
2020
2020
2021

2021

2024
2024
2024
2023
2024

We also serve wine in 125ml glasses if requested
Please note wine vintages are subject to change

Bottle
Italy 27.00

Portugal ~ 28.00
Argentina  31.00
Portugal  31.00
Spain 32.00

Italy 34.00
France 36.00
Aus 37.00
USA 38.00
France 39.00
Italy 42.00

Argentina  46.00
France 59.00

ltaly 69.00
Italy 81.00
Italy 92.00

Bottle

France 29.00
France 36.00
France 39.00
France 52.00
France 91.00



.......................................... ?i“ &%1[[] o - all12.00 s

Only for the gin-oisseur!
Served with Fever Tree mixers

Four Pillars Rare Dry gin, Fever Tree

Spemal Four Pillars Mediterranean tonic rosemary, lemon

Special Ramsbury Ramsbury Single Estate gin, Fever
Tree Elderflower tonic, apple, orange

Special Roku Roku gin, Fever Tree Indian tonic,
ginger, lemongrass

Special Bombay Bombay Sapphire gin, Fever Tree

Sapphire Indian tonic, lemon, mint

S’W - all 10.00

Pama Spritz
Grey Goose Original vodka, Pama Pomegranate,
sugar, grapefruit, soda

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Venetian Spritz
Select Aperitivo, prosecco, soda

St-Germain Hugo Spritz

St-Germain liqueur, lime, mint, elderflower, prosecco, soda

Limoncello Spritz

Pallini Limoncello, soda, prosecco

Latino Spritz

Patron Silver tequila, Blend passionfruit, Monin
passionfruit, lime, prosecco, soda

Some of our drinks contain one or more of the 14 key allergens.
Please ask a staff member for more detailed information.



Clastic Cocklail

Dry Martini
Grey Goose Original vodka / Ramsbury Single Estate gin

Mint Julep
Rittenhouse Rye whiskey, sugar, mint, bitters

Bramble
Bombay Sapphire gin, lemon, sugar, creme de mure

Whiskey Sour
Dewar's White Scotch, sugar, lemon, aquafaba, bitter

Negroni
Ramsbury gin, Martini Rosso, Select aperitivo

Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, lime, sugar, mint, apple, soda

Espresso Martini
Eristoff vodka, Blend Coffee, sugar, espresso

Coconut Margarita

Cazcabel Blanco tequila, Cazcabel Coconut tequila, Blend Triple Sec,
Frangelico, coconut water, sugar, lime

Lychee Martini
Ramsbury Single Estate vodka, lychee, apple, lemon, sugar

Porn Star
Eristoff vodka, Blend Passion Fruit, Prosecco, Monin
Passion Fruit, Pineapple

Margarita
Cazcabel tequila, Blend Triple Sec, lime, sugar

Paloma

Patron Reposado tequila, lime, sugar, grapefruit juice

Some of our drinks contain one or more of the 14 key allergens.
Please ask a staff member for more detailed information.

"

11

"

"

"

12

12

12

12

12

12

13



Alestit Ree Cockaits

Virgin Mojito

Apple, lime, mint sugar, soda

Shirley Apple

Monin Grenadine, lemon, apple juice, lemonade

Hibiscus Lemonade

Monin hibiscus, lemon, soda

Lyre's Spritz
Lyre's Spritz, Scavi & Ray, soda

HugNO

Everleaf Forest, elderflower, Scavi & Ray, soda, lime, mint

SbagliaNO
Everleaf Mountain, Lyre’s Spritz, Scavi & Ray

BelliNO / RossiNO

Peach / strawberry purée, Scavi & Ray

Amaretti Sour

Lyre's Amaretti, lemon, sugar, aquafaba, bitters

NOgroni
Everleaf Mountain, Lyre’s Dry, Lyre's Spritz
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§/wu'z peleclion

Scotch Whisky

Dewar’s White Label

Dewar’s Caribbean Smooth 8yo
Dewar's lllegal Smooth 8yo
Talisker 10yo

Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 15 yrs, Highland
Single Malt

Balvenie 12

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

Japanese Whiskey
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka From the Barrel
Hibiki Harmony

American Whiskey
Evan Williams

Elijah Craig Small Batch
Makers Mark
Rittenhouse Rye
Woodford Reserve

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Cut Spiced

Bumbu Original
Duppy Share White
Duppy Share Aged
Diplomatico Reserva
El Dorado 15

Ron Zacappa

50ml

9.5
10.5
10

12
12

50ml

50ml
12
12
14

50ml

10

10
10

50ml

9.5

10
10
10
10.5
14
14

Vodka

Eristoff

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Citron
Haku

Ramsbury Estate

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Citron Pressé
Gordons Premium Pink
Hendrick’s

Four Pillars Rare Dry
Ramsbury London Dry
Roku

Monkey 47

Tequila

Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Reposado
Cazcabel Anejo
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Lost Explorer Mezcal

Cognac

Vecchia Romagna
Etichetta Nera

Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy XO

Grappa
Tosolini Grappa Di Moscato

50ml

9.5
10
10

9.5

50ml

9.5

10
9.5

14

50ml

9.5
1
12
13
14

50ml

9.5
10
1
25

50ml
12

All spirits are offered for sale or served in quantities of 25ml or multiplies there of. We also serve wine in
125ml glasses if requested. Please note wine vintages are subject to change



At Dtinke

Espresso / Cortado 3 Birchall Whole Leaf Tea: 3.5
English breakfast, Green Tea,

Double Espresso / Macchiato 3.5 Earl Grey, Peppermint,
Lemongrass & Ginger,

Americano 35 Red Berry & Flower, Camomile

Flat White / Cappuccino / Latte 3.8 Fresh Mint Tea 3.5

Kokoa Collection Hot Chocolate:
Dark / White Chocolate 45

b%ﬁm 50ml

Vecchio Amaro del Capo 8.5
Amaro Montenegro 8.5
Casoni Nocino Di Modena 8.5
Pallini Limoncello 8.5
Disaronno 8.5
Bailey's 8.5
Cazcabel Coffee 8.5

All spirits are offered for sale or served in quantities of 25ml or multiplies there of. We also serve wine in
125ml glasses if requested. Please note wine vintages are subject to change



